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MISSED APPROACH:  

Holding Pattern

4 NM

HAMILTON, ALABAMA AL-5914 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18
MARION COUNTY-RANKIN FITE(HAB)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18
MARION COUNTY-RANKIN FITE (HAB)

34°07'N - 88°00'W

HAMILTON, ALABAMA

LNAV  MDA

REIL Rwy 18-36
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local altimeter setting on CTAF; when not received, use Tupelo altimeter setting and 
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